= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R4) 18:15 BANGOR-ON-DEE, 2m 4f 7

(5YO plus)

ﬁ 422121 NORTHERN BEAU (IRE) (EX7) 8 D
b m Canford Cliffs - View

.ZZ 41F422 TROUBLED SOUL (IRE) 6

ch m Definite Article - Dorrha Lass

3 ﬁ 713U74 ORTENZIA (RE)2C
_ ! b m Lawman - Ondoyante
X\ 131155 OUTRAGEOUS ROMANA (IRE) 178
N CD

b m Mahler - South West Nine

5 1.(’ 467952 COCK A DOODLE DOO (FR) 3
l' [ b m Della Francesca - Jiletta
6 K ’\ 782742 MRS BURBIDGE 19D
b m Pasternak - Twin Time
7 . 54F791 EASTERN LADY (IND) 31
ch m Dancing Forever - Oriental Lady

Long Handicap: Eastern Lady 9 - 12

handicap.

Top Tip: NORTHERN BEAU (1)
Watch out for: TROUBLED SOUL (2)

2y

612 -4tp
1011-12p
511 - 6bt

810-12

710-7tp
910-3tp

610-0

Download The Star Sports App Now Mares' Novices' Handicap Chase (Class 4)

Lorcan Williams (5)
M Scudamore

P J Brennan
F O'Brien
DOUBTFUL
C E Longsdon

J McGrath
J G M O'Shea

Bridget Andrews
D Skelton

P K Donovan (7)
N P Mulholland
W T Kennedy

R J Price

ATR VERDICT: NORTHERN BEAU finished with a late rattle to scoop a decent prize at
Cheltenham recently and, with this extra half a mile in her favour, she could follow up under a penalty.
Troubled Soul has twice struck the crossbar already this month and is likely to be in the shake-up

again, while Hereford winner Eastern Lady warrants respect despite running from 2Ib out of the

116

110

104

96

91

87

84

Mraa&s DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

& Appstore

Jilly CovrLaso Fos
ana3012


http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

