

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R4) 18:15 BANGOR-ON-DEE, 2m 4f 72y

Download The Star Sports App Now Mares' Novices' Handicap Chase (Class 4) (5YO plus)

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1		422121	NORTHERN BEAU (IRE) (EX7) 8 D b m Canford Cliffs - View	6 12 - 4tp	Lorcan Williams (5) M Scudamore	116
2		41F422	TROUBLED SOUL (IRE) 6 ch m Definite Article - Dorrha Lass	10 11 - 12p	P J Brennan F O'Brien	110
3		713U74	ORTENZIA (IRE) 2 C b m Lawman - Ondoyante	5 11 - 6bt	DOUBTFUL C E Longsdon	104
4	X	131155	OUTRAGEOUS ROMANA (IRE) 178 C D b m Mahler - South West Nine	8 10 - 12	J McGrath J G M O'Shea	96
5		467952	COCK A DOODLE DOO (FR) 3 b m Della Francesca - Jiletta	7 10 - 7tp	Bridget Andrews D Skelton	91
6		782742	MRS BURBIDGE 19 D b m Pasternak - Twin Time	9 10 - 3tp	P K Donovan (7) N P Mulholland	87
7	*	54F791	EASTERN LADY (IND) 31 ch m Dancing Forever - Oriental Lady	6 10 - 0	W T Kennedy R J Price	84

Long Handicap: Eastern Lady 9 - 12

ATR VERDICT: NORTHERN BEAU finished with a late rattle to scoop a decent prize at Cheltenham recently and, with this extra half a mile in her favour, she could follow up under a penalty. Troubled Soul has twice struck the crossbar already this month and is likely to be in the shake-up again, while Hereford winner Eastern Lady warrants respect despite running from 2lb out of the handicap.

Top Tip: NORTHERN BEAU (1)
Watch out for: TROUBLED SOUL (2)









